ISO 9001
ACE MANUFACTURING  METALS  LTD.
Custom Enclosures - Power Pedestals - Commercial Enclosures
TRADE PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 1, 2007
(SUPERCEDES ALL PREVIOUS PRICING LISTS)
TOLL FREE PHONE: (866)  352-7145
PHONE: (780) 352-7145 • FAX: (780)352-7147

WEATHERPROOF TELEPHONE BOXES
Part Number Description Height(in) Width(in) Depth(in) Weight (lbs) Trade Price Discount Code
WPT 18126 Type 3R Telephone Cabinet 18 12 6 23 282.20$                           AA
WPT 24186 Type 3R Telephone Cabinet 24 18 6 41 380.00$                           AA
WPT 24246 Type 3R Telephone Cabinet 24 24 6 52 398.80$                           AA
SPLITTER BOXES
Part Number Description Height(in) Width(in) Depth(in) Weight (lbs) Trade Price Discount Code
APS 100 3 Wire, 125 Amp Service Splitter Box 14 9 3.5 11 67.90$                             AA
APS 100-4W 4 Wire, 125 Amp Service Splitter Box 18.25 9 3.5 13 135.86$                           AA
APS 200 3 Wire, 225 Amp Service Splitter Box 14 11 5.5 14 93.60$                             AA
APS 200-4W 4 Wire, 225 Amp Service Splitter Box 18.25 11 3.5 16 186.66$                           AA
APS 200M 3 Wire, 225 Amp Service Splitter Box 14 11 5.5 15 111.60$                           AA
APS 200-OS 3 Wire, 225 Amp Service Splitter Box 18.25 11 5.5 16 157.62$                           AA
3 WIRE SPLITTER TROUGH
Part Number Description Height(in) Width(in) Depth(in) Weight (lbs) Trade Price Discount Code
3S-100-24-3W 3 Wire, 100 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 24 9 6 19 191.32$                           AA
3S-100-36-3W 3 Wire, 100 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 36 10 6 41 221.46$                           AA
3S-100-48-3W 3 Wire, 100 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 48 10 6 53 244.06$                           AA
3S-100-60-3W 4 Wire, 100 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 60 10 6 65 305.07$                           AA
3S-100-72-3W 5 Wire, 100 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 72 10 6 77 366.09$                           AA
3S-225-24-3W 3 Wire, 225 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 24 9 6 19 253.28$                           AA
3S-225-36-3W 3 Wire, 225 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 36 10 6 41 321.08$                           AA
3S-225-48-3W 3 Wire, 225 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 48 10 6 53 345.68$                           AA
3S-225-60-3W 4 Wire, 225 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 60 10 6 65 505.50$                           AA
3S-225-72-3W 5 Wire, 225 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 72 10 6 77 572.12$                           AA
3S-400-24-3W 3 Wire, 400 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 24 10 6 20 308.18$                           AA
3S-400-36-3W 3 Wire, 400 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 36 10 6 41 394.13$                           AA
3S-400-48-3W 3 Wire, 400 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 48 10 6 53 410.92$                           AA
3S-400-60-3W 3 Wire, 400 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 60 10 6 65 519.42$                           AA
3S-400-72-3W 3 Wire, 400 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 72 10 6 76 586.04$                           AA
3S-600-48-3W 3 Wire, 600 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 48 12 7 63 596.22$                           AA
3S-600-60-3W 3 Wire, 600 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 60 12 7 77 640.20$                           AA
3S-600-72-3W 3 Wire, 600 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 72 12 7 92 714.07$                           AA
CONTACT ACE FOR CUSTOM SIZES, MATERIALS AND COLOUR
Booklet.indd   Sec1:5Booklet.indd   Sec1:5 9/12/07   10:44:13 AM9/12/07   10:44:13 AM
‘QUALITY IS OUR STRENGTH’ 1-866-352-71453
CONTACT ACE FOR CUSTOM SIZES, MATERIALS AND COLOUR
4 WIRE SPLITTER TROUGH
Part Number Description Height(in) Width(in) Depth(in) Weight (lbs) Trade Price Discount Code
3S-100-36-4W 4 Wire, 100 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 36 10 6 41 258.38$                           AA
3S-100-48-4W 4 Wire, 100 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 48 10 6 53 285.73$                           AA
3S-100-60-4W 4 Wire, 100 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 60 10 6 65 347.79$                           AA
3S-100-72-4W 4 Wire, 100 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 72 10 6 76 394.00$                           AA
3S-225-36-4W 4 Wire, 225 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 36 10 6 41 355.92$                           AA
3S-225-48-4W 4 Wire, 225 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 48 10 6 53 389.11$                           AA
3S-225-60-4W 5 Wire, 225 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 60 10 6 65 544.36$                           AA
3S-225-72-4W 6 Wire, 225 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 72 10 6 76 581.60$                           AA
3S-400-48-4W 4 Wire, 400 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 48 10 6 53 502.38$                           AA
3S-400-60-4W 4 Wire, 400 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 60 10 6 65 570.65$                           AA
3S-400-72-4W 4 Wire, 400 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 72 10 6 77 626.22$                           AA
3S-600-48-4W 4 Wire, 600 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 48 12 7 63 689.44$                           AA
3S-600-60-4W 4 Wire, 600 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 60 12 7 77 723.97$                           AA
3S-600-72-4W 4 Wire, 600 Amp, Type 3R Splitter Trough 72 12 7 92 814.30$                           AA
3 WIRE CONTINUOUS BUSS GUTTERS
Part Number Description Height(in) Width(in) Depth(in) Weight (lbs) Trade Price Discount Code
800-6-3 3 Wire, 800 Amp Continuous Buss Gutter 72 29 10 222 1,668.73$                        CC
800-8-3 3 Wire, 800 Amp Continuous Buss Gutter 96 29 10 288 2,175.68$                        CC

WP 721207 Type 3R Wireway 72 12 7 70 430.00$                           AA
GROUND WELLS
Part Number Description Height(in) Width(in) Depth(in) Weight (lbs) Trade Price Discount Code
AGW Ground Well 12.25 10 4.5 36.98$                             DD
SINGLE LUGS
Part Number Description Height(in) Width(in) Depth(in) Weight (lbs) Trade Price Discount Code
SL 2 #14 to #2 Lug 2.35$                               CC
SL 1/0 #14 to 1/0 Lug 3.11$                               CC
SL 2/0 #14 to 2/0 Lug 3.18$                               CC
SL 300 #6 to 300 MCM Lug 7.41$                               CC
SL350 #6 to 350 MCM Lug 10.59$                             CC
SL600 #2 to 600 MCM Lug 27.53$                             CC
SL 800 300 MCM to 800 MCM Lug 31.47$                             CC
DOUBLE LUGS
Part Number Description Height(in) Width(in) Depth(in) Weight (lbs) Trade Price Discount Code
DL-250 2 X #6 to 250 MCM Double Lug 16.66$                             CC
DL-350 2 X #4 to 350 MCM Double Lug 22.24$                             CC
DL-600 2 X #2 to 600 MCM Double Lug 36.16$                             CC
DL-800 2 X 300 MCM to 800 MCM Double Lug 80.33$                             CC
DL-1000 2 X 500 MCM to 1000 MCM Double Lug 92.88$                             CC
SPLITTER BLOCKS
Part Number Description Height(in) Width(in) Depth(in) Weight (lbs) Trade Price Discount Code
P 125 Splitter Block 0.25 23.17$                             DD
P 225 Splitter Block 0.5 31.34$                             DD